
2023 Events at the
North American Indian Center of Boston

Date Event Time

Thursday, February 16 Indigenous Liberation Speaker Series: An Evening in Solidarity
With Peru (VIRTUAL)

7:00pm - 8:30pm

Saturday, February 18 Native Sisters Empowerment Day 12:00pm - 4:45pm

Saturday, February 18 Native youth trip to Boston Children’s Museum 12:00pm - 4:45pm

Tuesday, April 18 Native youth trip to Museum of Science 10:30am -4:30pm

Wednesday, April 19 Native youth trip to Museum of Fine Arts 11:00am - 4:00pm

Wednesday, April 19, May 3 Paint Night with Geraldine Barney 6:00pm - 8:00pm

Thursday, April 20 Native youth trip to Fenway Park/Red Sox game 10:00am - 5:00pm

Friday, April 21 Native Writers Workshop with Bailey Craig 12:00pm-2:00pm

April 25, May 9, May 23 Beading Nights with Gloria Colon 6:00pm-8:00pm

April 26-30 “And So We Walked: An Artist's Journey Along the Trail of Tears”
Featuring DeLanna Studi at ArtsEmerson

Free tickets available

Friday, April 28 MMIW Luncheon with Delanna Studi TBA

Saturday, May 6 Wetamoo Day: MMIW2S Community Gathering and Discussion 1:00pm - 3:00pm

May TBA Annual Community Meeting TBA

Saturday, June 17 NAICOB Movie Night: Gather TBA

Wednesday, August 17/23 Annual All Nations Back to School Backpack Giveaway 2:30pm - 6:30pm

September TBA 2nd Annual NAICOB Veterans Powwow TBA

Saturday, September 30 Orange Shirt Day TBA

Saturday, October 7 Indigenous Peoples Day March TBA

Saturday, October 28 Annual Youth Halloween Party 1:00pm-3:00pm

Saturday, November 18 Annual Community Feast 3:00pm - 6:00pm

Thursday, November 23 National Day of Mourning in Plymouth, MA

Saturday, December 2 Annual Arts & Craft Fair 12:00pm - 6:00pm

Saturday, December 16 Annual Youth Holiday Party 1:00pm - 3:00pm

Check our website (www.naicob.org) and our
Facebook page (www.facebook.com/naicob) for event updates

http://www.naicob.org
http://www.facebook.com/naicob

